$204,900

39 PARKY DR, ENFIELD, CT 06082, USA

The perfect ranch updated and ready to go.Three good size brs &
master br with connected 1/2 bath. Beautiful eat-in kitchen

w/gorgeous exposed wood beams & detailed cabinets w/crown
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molding. Open flr plan into Ir w/fire place & full finished lower

level.

Basics

Category: Single Family For Sale
Bedrooms: 3 beds

Area: 1456 sq ft

Acres: 0.32

Sq Ft Source: Public Records
County: Hartford

Status: Closed
Bathrooms: 2 baths
Year built: 1962

Parcel Number: 532738
DOM: 8

Baths Full: 1



Description

Lot Description: Level Lot,Fence - Partial,Professionally Landscaped

Rooms

Total Rooms: 5 Laundry Room Location: Lower Level

Building Details

Exterior Siding: Vinyl Siding Basement Description: Fully Finished,Full

Attic Description: Crawl Space

Amenities & Features

Pool Description: Above Sewage System: Public Sewer Connected
Ground Pool

Water Source: Public Style: Ranch
Water Connected

Interior Features: Cable - Hot Water Description: Oil
Available,Auto Garage Door
Opener,Open Floor Plan

Heat Type: Baseboard Heat Fuel Type: Oil

Garage & Parking: Fireplaces Total: 1
Attached Garage

Exterior Features: Deck Driveway Type: Asphalt

Color: WHITE Appliances Included:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Oven/Range,Refrigerator

Amenities: Public Rec
Facilities, Public Trash
Pickup




Miscellaneous

Virtual Tour: http://www.vrguild.net/idx/W26415 List Office Name: D.W. Fish Real Estate

List Agent Full Name: Kristyn S. Boynton Garages Number: 2

School Information

Middle Jr High School: Jfk Intermediate School: Parkman
High School: Enfield Elementary School: Enfield Street

Fees and Taxes

Property Tax: $3,453



http://www.vrguild.net/idx/W26415

